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. Nussbaumer,

. Mocaer,
. Wagenhofer, Norbert

Einzelspieler Computerrangliste
Erstellt:

Sulz, Stefan
Gruesser, Martin
Hardegger, Hans
Schmid, Michael

. Niederl, Andreas

Wybranietz, Matthias

. Madl, Thomas
. Ammann, Andreas

Herrmann, Tom
Swiggers, Sabrina
Baumanns, Lothar
Swiggers, Ramona
Hetzer, Micha
Langenbacher, Jens

. Munzinger, Frank

Hauptmann, Axay
Tonweber, Sascha
Lambor, Andreas

. Mai, Werner
. Muentener,

Peter

Koch, Birgit

Stefan
Hoffmann, Peter
Lakits, Guenther
Hammerschmidt, Kerstin
Strobele, Dietmar

. Nill, Leon

Reitze, Willy
Pascal

Schmidt, Thomas
Heusser, Barbara

. Waesch, Thorsten
. Nussbaumer,

Herbert
Pirkmayr, Thomas
Ramseier, Andreas
Felden, Marcel
Herrmann, Leo

. Malatschnig, Bernd

Dworschak, Jochen

. Michel, Hans

Ritter, Anneliese
Dworschak, Nikolas
Seckinger, Michael
Janzikowski, Helmut
Hoffmann, Marcus
Rupprecht, Juergen
Burkhardt, Ernst

. Niederl, Heidi

Niederl, Alexandra
Rosenberger, Daniel
Laufer, Bernd
Baumanns, Sieglinde
Grass, Angelika

13.10.2014

Steinlachtal
Bad Diirrheim
Buchs
Steinlachtal
Fehring

Bad Diirrheim
Bad Diirrheim
Buchs
Steinlachtal
Bad Diirrheim
Bad Diirrheim
Bad Diirrheim
Steinlachtal
Hardt

Hardt
Ilvesheim
Fehring
Pernitz-Neusiedl
Schwaikheim
Buchs

Bad Diirrheim
Fehring
Ilvesheim
Seefeld-Kadolz
Steinlachtal
Bad Diirrheim/Hardt
Steinlachtal
Ilvesheim
Buchs
Pernitz-Neusiedl
Fehring

Buchs
Ilvesheim
Fehring

WAT
Schliern-Koniz
Steinlachtal
Steinlachtal
Fehring
Schwaikheim
Schliern-Koéniz
Fehring
Schwaikheim
Hardt

Bad Diirrheim
Ilvesheim
Ilvesheim
Schliern-Koéniz
Fehring
Fehring
Fehring

Bad Diirrheim
Hardt

Buchs

438,10
366,60
361,80
351,10
329,50
239,00
197,15
191,50
181,35
175,20
171,90
167,85
166,45
161,60
139,35
137,30
132,20
127,25
121,15
103,50
97,10
96,20
93,90
93,65
91,50
86,40
85,35
81,10
80,85
80,20
75,50
74,50
68,10
66,05
64,20
64,10
62,10
60,35
52,20
47,40
45,10
44,20
41,40
40,50
37,60
35,70
34,05
30,80
24,50
24,50
24,50
22,25
22,10
21,15
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58.

60.
61.

63.
64.

85.
86.
87.
88.

92.

97.
98.
99.

104.
105.

Seckinger, Otto
Pillmann, Erich
Lakits Yvonne
Sallat, Hilde

Krenn, Guido

Haid, Thomas

Jauch, Timo
Burkhardt, Erika
Hauptmann, Renate
Hoedl, Christa
Leitgeb, Mario
Wroblewski, Aleksander
Niederl, Erna
Warlitsch, Roman
Kirchweger, Klaus
Kitzmueller, Johannes
Kloibhofer, Stefan
Mattes, Juergen
Assinger, Josef
Brodtranger, Lukas
Frenzel, Martin
Spoerk, Klaus-Peter
Spaetauf, Thomas
List, Albert

Ortauf, Petra

Wanke, Benedikt
Schéck, Stephan
Nemestothy, Barbara
Tschany, Stephan
Lemmerer, Hubert
Schneemann, Philipp
Schunggart, Simon
Zurbruegg, Juerg
Kaltak, Faris
Wendler, Davis
Steinhilber, Cathrin
Nenno, Leonhard
Muentener, Christian
Deppeler, Monika
Bernegger, Monika
Engelbardt, Justyna
Bernegger, Jenny
Felden, Roland
Vester, Thomas
Schoenfeldt, Hans
Binner, Jurgen
Janzikowski, Brigitte
Walther, Peter
Janzikowski, Manfred
Basler, Mike

Reitze, Sabine
Alles, Felix

Braun, Thomas
Kassube, Dominik

Hardt
Seefeld-Kadolz
Seefeld-Kadolz
Fehring
Pernitz-Neusiedl
Steinlachtal
Bad Diirrheim
Schliern-Koéniz
Ilvesheim
Fehring
Seefeld-Kadolz
Pernitz-Neusiedl
Fehring
Seefeld-Kadolz
WAT

WAT

WAT

Fehring

Fehring
Pernitz-Neusiedl
Pernitz-Neusiedl
Fehring

Fehring

Fehring

Fehring

Pit-Pat Buddies
Pit-Pat Buddies
Pit-Pat Buddies
Pit-Pat Buddies
Pernitz-Neusiedl
Steinlachtal
Bad Diirrheim
Schliern-Koéniz
Bad Diirrheim
privat

privat

Bad Diirrheim
Buchs

Zurzach

Buchs

Fehring

Buchs
Steinlachtal
privat

Bad Diirrheim
Bad Diirrheim
Bad Diirrheim
Schliern-Koéniz
Bad Diirrheim
Buchs

Ilvesheim
privat

privat

privat

20,50
18,65
18,65
18,05
18,05
16,10
15,80
15,80
15,15
12,20
12,20
12,20
12,20
12,20
12,20
12,20
12,20
12,20
12,20
12,20
12,20
12,20
12,20
12,20
12,20
12,20
12,20
12,20
12,20
12,20
10,35
10,05
9,45
6,45
6,45
6,45
6,45
5,85
5,85
5,85
5,85
5,85
4,20
3,90
3,60
3,60
3,60
3,60
3,60
2,50
1,20
1,20
1,20
1,20



